KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE RECEIVED

October 25, 2010 0T 252010

' uCs GOMIQUSSISR
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATEJﬁwﬂ'?&‘IWYg S _
ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Candidate: MILACK TALIA
Address: 6829 Bluejacket St.
City and Zip: Shawnee, KS 66203 County: Johnson
Office Sought: State Representative Dist. No.: 023
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010)

1) Cash on hand at beginning of period _ $ 33,676.88
2) Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) $20,354.52
3) Cash available this period (Add lines 1 and 2 ) _ o $ 54,031.40
4) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) $ 45,710.37
5) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract line 4 from line 3) $ 8,321.03
6) In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) $ 1,513.29

7) Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) $ 15,875.51

D. I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been
examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct, and complete.
I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false
document is a class A misdemeanor.

10/25/10 M

Date Signature of Candidate, Milack Talia.

GEC Form Rev, 2001




4:33 PM
10/25/10
Accrual Basis

Date

07/28/2010
07/28/2010
07/30/2010
07/30/12010
08/04/2010
08/05/2010
08/30/2010
08/30/2010
09/01/2010
09/01/2010
09/05/2010
09/05/2010
09/06/2010
09/07/2010
09/09/2010
09/10/2010
09/13/2010
09/14/2010
09/15/2010
09/16/2010
09/17/2010
09/18/2010
09/21/2010
09/26/2010
09/26/2010
09/26/2010
09/26/2010
09/26/2010
09/27/2010
09/27/2010
09/28/2010
09/28/2010

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule A-- Contributions & Other Receipts (itemized)

July 23 tpg%ggg d(r)ctober 21, 2010

0SS

Little Government Relations

Jones, Anne

Cox Communications, Inc.

Bluestem Fund

Tradewind Energy

Roofers Local #20

Kansas Bankers Association
National Cooperative Refinery Association
Kansas Contractors Association
GlaxoSmithKline

Bayer Pharmaceuticals

BNSF Railway

Mundy, Carol

Sierra Club, Kansas Chapter
Anheuser Busch

DCP Midstream

CenturylLink

Communications Workers of America
Deffenbaugh Industries

Kansas Dental Association

Kansas City Power and Light PAC
Kansas National Education Association
Osgood, Paul - Retired

Daniel, Ken

Kansas Electric Cooperatives
Kansas AFL-CIO

Home Builders Association of Greater KC
Kansas Livestock Association
Kansas Association for Justice

Black Hills Energy

JoCo Democratic Women

Johnson & Johnson

Pay Meth

800 SW Jackson St., Ste. 914 Topeka, KS 66612 Check

PO Box 15047 Lenexa, KS 66285

931 SW Henderson Rd. Topeka, KS 66615

PO Box 4521 Topeka, KS 66604

16105 W. 113th St., Ste. 105 Lenexa, KS 66219

Check
Check
Check
Check

6321 Blue Ridge Bivd, Ste. 202 Raytown, MO 6413{Check

610 SW Corporate View Rd Topeka, KS 66615
2000 S. Main St. McPherson, KS 67460

Bob Totten 316 SW 33rd St. Topeka, KS 66605
8798 Selly Rd. Parker, CO 80134

1720 Spinaker Dr. Woodbury, MN 55125

2500 Lou Menk Dr. Fort Worth, TX 76131
10700 W. 69th St. Shawnee, KS 66203

9844 Georgia Kansas City, KS 66109

One Busch PI. St. Louis, MO 63118

370 17th St Ste. 2500 Denver, CO 80202
5454 W. 110th St. Overland Park, KS 66211
501 3rd St., NW Washington, DC 20001

2601 Midwest Dr. Kansas City, KS 66111

5200 SW Huntoon St. Topeka, KS 66604

1201 Walnut St. Kansas City, MO 64106

715 SW 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612

9965 Edelweiss Cir. Merriam, KS 66203

5630 SW Faiawn Rd. Topeka, KS 66610
7332 SW 21st St Topeka, KS 66615

2131 SW 36th St. Topeka, KS 66611

600 E. 103rd St. Kansas City, MO 64131

6031 SW 37th St. Topeka, KS 66614

719 SW Van Buren, Ste. 100 Topeka, KS 66603
110 E. 9th St. Lawrence, KS 66044

5106 Garmner Ln. Merriam, KS 66203

16475 W. 223 St. Spring Hill, KS 66083

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit Card

Amount
]

-100.00
-100.00
-250.00
-150.00
-250.00
-300.00
-200.00
-200.00
-500.00
-250.00
-100.00
-250.00
-100.00
-250.00
-250.00
-250.00
-250.00
-500.00
-250.00
-250.00
-400.00
-500.00
-100.00

~100.00

-300.00

© -250.00

-250.00
-250.00
-250.00
-250.00
-100.00
-300.00
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4:33 PM
10/25/10
Accrual Basis
09/28/2010
- 09/30/2010
09/30/2010
10/02/2010
10/02/2010
10/02/2010
10/02/2010
10/02/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/12/2010
10/16/2010
10/16/2010
10/16/2010
10/16/2010
10/16/2010
10/16/2010
10/16/2010
10/16/2010
10/16/2010
10/18/2010
10/18/2010
10/19/2010
10/19/2010
10/20/2010
10/20/2010

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule A-- Contributions & Other Receipts (itemized)

Associated General Contractors of Kansas
Roofers Local #20

Heat & Frost Insulators Local #27

Kansas Medical Society .

QuikTrip Corp.

United Transportation Union

Plumbers & Pipefitters Local #441
Kansas Wine & Spirits' Wholesalers Assn.
Casey's General Stores

Southern Star Central Gas Pipeline
Kansas Optometric Association

Kansas Physical Therapy Association
Kansas City Regional Assoc of REALTORS
Kansas Association of REALTORS

Ash Grove Cement Company

Hallmark Cards

Kansas Cable Telecommunication Assoc.
Hy-Vee, Inc.

Construction & General Laborers #1290
Williams Company

Northern Natural Gas Company

HCA Kansas Good Govemment Fund
SITA / RTMC Independent Telephone Company
Kansas Land Title

United Auto Workers Local #31

Kansas State Farm Insurance PAC
United Steelworkers of America

Atmos Energy

Panhandle Eastern Pipe Line Company
Intl.Brotherhood Electrical Workers #124
Kansas Gas Service

Advance America

NextEra Energy Resources

American Institute of Architects

200 SW%%%F‘F&E%" Qoteher 21,2010

6321 Blue Ridge Blvd, Ste. 202 Raytown, MO 6413 Check

400 S. Main St. Independence, MO 64050 Check
623 SW 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Check
4705 S. 129th East Ave. Tulsa, OK 74134 Check
- 533 Walnut Ave PO Box 537 Osawatomie, KS 6606 Check
1330 E. 1st St. N, #115 Wichita, KS 67214 Check
212 SW 8th Ave., Ste. 202 Topeka, KS 66603  Check
One SE Convenience Blvd. Ankeny, |A 50021 Check
4700 Hwy 56 Owensboro, KY 42301 Check
1266 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, KS 66612 Check
214 SW 6th Ave., Ste. 205 Topeka, KS 66603 Check
11150 Overbrook Rd. Leawood, KS 66211 Check
3644 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka, KS 66611 Check
11011 Cody St. Overland Park, KS 66210 Check

PO Box 419580 / Mail Drop 288 Kansas City, MO 6« Check
815 SW Topeka Blvd., 2nd Floor Topeka, KS 6661z Check
5820 Westown Pkwy. West Des Moines, IA 50266 Check

Mark Adkins 2600 Merriam Ln. Kansas City, KS 661Check -

One Williams Center Tulsa, OK 74172 Check
2224 SW Village Hall Rd. Topeka, KS 66614 Check
550 N. Hillside Rd. Wichita, KS 67214 Check
823 SW 10th St. Topeka, KS 66612 ° Check
434 N. Main St. Wichita, KS 67202 Check
500 Kindleberger Rd. Kansas City, KS 66115 Check

555 S. Kansas Ave., Ste 101 Topeka, KS 6603 Check
3675 S. Noland Rd., Ste. 310 Independence, MO 6< Check
5430 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 1800 Dallas, TX 75240 Check

5444 Westheimer Rd. Houston, TX 77056 Check
301 E. 103rd Ter. Kansas City, MO 64114 Check
501 Gage St. Topeka, KS 66606 ) Check
135 N. Church St. Spartanburg, SC 29306 Check

823 Congress Ave., Ste. 801 Austin, TX 78701 Check |

700 SW Jackson St., Ste. 209 Topeka, KS 66603 Check

-200.00
-200.00
-500.00
-250.00
-250.00
-500.00
-500.00
-150.00
-250.00
-250.00
-500.00
-350.00
-125.00
-125.00
-250.00
-250.00
-250.00
-300.00
-500.00
-250.00
-250.00
-300.00
-200.00
-200.00
-500.00
-200.00
-300.00
-250.00
-300.00
-500.00
-400.00
-500.00
-250.00
-200.00
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4:33 PM

10/25/10

Accrual Basis
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule A-- Contributions & Other Receipts (itemized)

Kansas Hospital Association

ITC Great Plains

Walgreens

Intl.Brotherhood Electrical Workers #53
AT&T Kansas PAC

Kansas Automobile Dealers Association

215 1N, 33 thraugh Qetpber 21, 2010,

1100 SW Wanamaker Rd, #103 Topeka, KS 66604 Check
104 Wilmot Rd., MS #1444 Deerfield, IL 60015 Check

1100 Admiral Bivd. Kansas City, MO 64106 Check
220 SE 6th Ave., Rm 500 Topeka, KS 66603 Check
731 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66603 Check

-250.00
-150.00
-200.00
-350.00
-500.00
-200.00

-19,750.00

-19,750.00
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4:34 PM
10/25/10
‘Accrual Basis

Date
L]

10/21/2010

Schedule A-- Contributions & Other Receipts (unitemized)

Name

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

July 23 tnrougnd%ggober 21, 2010

Pay Meth

Amount
|

604.52

Page 1 of 1



4:37 PM
10/25/10
Accrual Basis

Milack for Kansas, Inc.
Schedule B-- In-Kind Contributions

N ameAﬁ d(a;egé:tober 21, 2010

Split

Date Name Amount
07/26/2010 Milack Talia (vendor — purchases) 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Mileage (2010 - $0.50 / mi.) 37.50
08/03/2010 Lucky Brewgrille 5401 Johnson Dr. Mission, KS 66205 Food for Team 23.56
08/05/2010 Sam's Club 12200 W. 95th St. Lenexa, KS 66215 Supplies 36.03
08/09/2010 Apple Store 4529 West 119th St. Leawood, KS 66209 Equipment 16.30
08/24/2010 AT&T P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 Equipment 14.99
08/25/2010 Best Buy 9301 Quivira Rd. Overland Park, KS 66214 Equipment 217.29
08/25/2010 USPS 6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Stamps 53.99
08/25/2010 Walmart 7701 Frontage Rd. Overland Park, KS 66204 Equipment 7.75
08/25/2010 Apple Store 4529 West 119th St. Leawood, KS 66209 Equipment 31.91
08/31/2010 Walmart 7701 Frontage Rd. Overland Park, KS 66204 . Equipment 4.75
09/02/2010 Walmart 7701 Frontage Rd. Overland Park, KS 66204 Equipment 10.73
09/02/2010 Johnson County Elections Office 2101 E. Kansas City Rd. Olathe, KS 66061 Supplies ' 10.00
09/02/2010 Milack Talia (vendor — purchases) 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Mileége (2010 - $0.50 / mi.) 37.50
09/13/2010 Sam's Club ' 12200 W. 95th St. Lenexa, KS 66215 Food for Team 32.45
09/15/2010 Milack Talia (vendor -- purchases) 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Mileage (2010 - $0.50 / mi.) 15.00
09/26/2010 Walmart 7701 Frontage Rd. Overland Park, KS 66204 Supplies . 12.20
09/29/2010 Milack Talia (customer — loans) 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Accounts Receivable 10.00
10/02/2010 Target 15700 Shawnee Mission Pkwy. Shawnee, KS 67217 Equipment 12.61
10/02/2610 Office Max 15600 Shawnee Mission Pkwy. Shawnee, KS 66217 Equipment 299.99
10/04/2010 - Buy.com 85 Enterprise, Ste. 100 Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 Equipment 6.99
10/05/2010 Wei's 12225 S. Strang Line Rd. Olathe, KS 66062 - Food for Team 23.54
10/07/2010 FedEx Office 5700 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Postcards 58.19
10/08/2010 Milack Talia (vendor — purchases) 6829 Bl_uejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Mileage (2010 - $0.50 / mi.) 15.00
10/09/2010 Johnson County Elections Office 2101 E. Kansas City Rd. Olathe, KS 66061 Supplies 50.00
10/13/2010 Best Buy 9301 Quivira Rd. Overland Park, KS 66214 Equipment 217.29
10/13/2010 USPS 6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Stamps 88.00
10/13/2010 Sam's Club 12200 W. 95th St. Lenexa, KS 66215 Supplies 41.36
10/14/2010 Sam's Club 12200 W. 95th St. Lenexa, KS 66215 Supplies 10.52
10/14/2010 USPS 6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Supplies 29.85
10/18/2010 . USPS 6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Stamps 88.00

1,513.29

1,513.29
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5:00 PM
10/25/10
Accrual Basis

Date

07/26/2010
07/26/2010
07/26/2010
08/04/2010
08/11/2010
08/11/2010
08/13/2010
09/17/2010
10/04/2010
10/06/2010
10/07/2010
101112010
10/14/2010
10/14/2010
10/16/2010
10/18/2010
10/18/2010
10/119/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010

Name

Milack for Kansas, Inc.
Schedule C-- Expenditures & Other Disbursements (Checking)

Name kgdof October 21, 2010

ress

Split

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Johnson County Elections Office
US Bank (vendor)

Johnson County Elections Office
Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

US Bank (vendor)

Kansas Democratic Party
Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

Omnipresent

6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 )
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
2101 E. Kansas City Rd. Olathe, KS 66061

US Bancorp US Bancorp Center 800 Nicollet Mall

2101 E. Kansas City Rd. Olathe, KS 66061
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203

US Bancorp US Bancorp Center 800 Nicollet Mall

PO Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601-1914

6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203
6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203

Walk-cards

Door Hangers
Postcards

Website - Domains
Website - Domains
Supplies

Bank

Supplies
Postcards
Postcards
Postcards
Brochures
Postcards

Brochures

‘Bank

Contribution
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Brochures

Amount

-1,034.38
-988.69
-2,095.46
-20.00
-50.00
-50.00
-0.02
-185.00
~4,472.60
-351.34
-5,154.79
4,449.61
-140.55
4,927.62
225
-2,500.00
-4,820.98
4,423.23
4,423.23
-41.00
-40,130.75

-40,130.75

-40,130.75

Page 1 of 1



5:00 PM
10/25/10
Accrual Basis

Date

Name

Milack for Kansas, Inc.
Account QuickReport

Name Address

of October 21, 2010 -

Split

07/26/2010

Milack Talia (customer — loans)

6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203

Notes Payable - Milack Talia

Amount

-5,5656.60

-5,566.60

-5,566.60

-5,666.60

Page 1 of 1



5:01 PM
10/25/10
Accrual Basis

Date

08/12/2010
09/21/2010
09/28/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
10/16/2010

Milack for Kansas, Inc.
Schedule C-- Expenditures & Other Disbursements (Saving)

Nameo Nameo Address As of choph)ter 21)\1211%1%
—

PayPal (contributor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank -1.75
PayPal (vendor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank -3.20
PayPal (vendor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank -8.00
PayPal (vendor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank .75
PayPal (vendor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank -1.46
PayPal (vendor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank -0.74
PayPal (vendor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank -1.75
PayPal (vendor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank -1.03
PayPal (vendor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank -1.03
PayPal (vendor) 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank -0.88
-22.59

-22.59

-22.59

Page 1 of 1



5:02 PM Milack for Kansas, Inc.

10/25/10 .
Accrual Basis Account QuickRe port
Date Name Name Address Split Amount As ,Of October 21, 2010

09/29/2010 Bank -0.43
-0.43

-0.43

-0.43

Page 1 of 1



5:03 PM
10/25/10
Accrual Basis

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule D-- Other Transactions
Nam& B3 October 21, 2010

Date Name Split
07/23/2010 Notes Payable - Milack Talia 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 previous report
07/26/2010 Milack Talia (customer — loans) 6829 Bluejacket St.b Shawnee, KS 66203 Savings (CapOne)
07/26/2010 Milack Talia (vendor — purchases) 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Mileage (2010 - $0.50 / mi.)
08/03/2010 Lucky Brewgrille 5401 Johnson Dr. Mission, KS 66205 Food for Team
08/05/2010 Sam's Club 12200 W. 95th St. Lenexa, KS 66215 Supplies
08/09/2010 Apple Store 4529 West 119th St. Leawood, KS 66209 Equipment
08/24/2010 AT&T P.O. Box 630047 Dallas, TX 75263 Equipment
08/25/2010 Best Buy 9301 Quivira Rd. Overland Park, KS 66214 Equipment
08/25/2010 USPS 6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 ‘ Stamps
08/25/2010 Walmart 7701 Frontage Rd. Overland Park, KS 66204 Equipment
08/25/2010 Apple Store 4529 West 119th St. Leawood, KS 66209 Equipment
08/31/2010 Walmart - 7701 Frontage Rd. Overland Park, KS 66204 Equipment
09/02/2010 Walmart 7701 Frontage Rd. Overland Park, KS 66204 Equipment
09/02/2010 Johnson County Elections Office 2101 E. Kansas City Rd. Olathe, KS 66061 Supplies
09/02/2010 Milack Talia (vendor -- purchases) 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Mileage (2010 - $0.50 / mi.)
09/13/2010 Sam's Club 12200 W. 95th St. Lenexa, KS 66215 - Food for Team
09/15/2010 Milack Talia (vendor — purchases) ' ' 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Mileage (2010 - $0.50 / mi.)
09/26/2010 Walmart 7701 Frontage Rd. Overland Park, KS 66204 Supplies
09/29/2010 Milack Talia (customer — loans) 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Accounts Receivable
10/02/2010 Target 15700 Shawnee Mission Pkwy. Shawnee, KS 67217 Equipment
10/02/2010 Office Max 15600 Shawnee Mission Pkwy. Shawnee, KS 66217 Equipment
10/04/2010 Buy.com 85 Enterprise, Ste. 100 Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 Equipment
10/05/2010  Wei's 12225 S. Strang Line Rd. Olathe, KS 66062 Food for Team
10/07/2010 FedEx Office 5700 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Postcards
10/08/2010 Milack Talia (vendor — purchases) 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203 Mileage (2010 - $0.50 / mi.)
10/09/2010 Johnson County Elections Office 2101 E. Kansas City Rd. Olathe, KS 66061 Supplies
10/13/2010 Best Buy 9301 Quivira Rd. Overland Park, KS 66214 Equipment
10/13/2010 USPS 6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Stamps
10/13/2010 Sam's Club 12200 W. 95th St. Lenexa, KS 66215 Supplies
10/14/2010 Sam's Club 12200 W. 95th St. Lenexa, KS 66215 Supplies
10/14/2010 USPS 6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Supplies
10/18/2010 USPS 6029 Broadmoor St. Mission, KS 66202 Stamps

Amount

19,918.82
-5,556.60
37.50
23.56
36.03
16.30
14.99
217.29
63.99
7.75
31.91
4.75
10.73
10.00
37.50
32.45
15.00
12.20
10.00
12.61
299.99
6.99
23.54
58.19
15.00
50.00
217.29
88.00
41.36
10.52
29.85
88.00

15,875.51

Page 1 of 2



5:03 PM ' ]
10125110 Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Accrual Basis Schedule D-- Other Transactions
As of October 21, 2010

15,875.51
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